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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR-2019

Sl. | Name of Holiday No. of |Day of the Week Date
No.% Days
g Malkar Sankranti ] Tuesday . | 15.01.2019
", | Republic Day 1 Saturday 26.01.2019
T University’s Foundation Day & Basant| | Sunday 10.022019 200
i Panchami _
s | Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 1 Tuesday 19.02.2019
. | Maha Shivaratri 1 Monday 04.03.2019
.| Holi 3 Thursday 21.03.2019 t0 23.03.2019
| Saturday i
- | Ram Navami 1 Saturday 13.04.2019 ’
.| Mahavir Jayanti 1 Wednesday 17.042019 !
5| Good Friday 1 Friday 19.04.2019 g
o | Buddha Purnima i Saturday 18.05.2019 |
1 | *ldu’l-Fitr ! Wednesday 05.06.2019
" *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 Monday 12.08.2019 |
" | Raksha Bandhan 1 [Thursday 15.08.2019
s Independence Day I Thursday 15.08.2019
is | Janmashtami i 1 Friday 23.08.2019
6.  *Muharram 1 Tuesday 10.09.2019
. 7 Mahalayva i Saturday 28.09.2019 ;
(s | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday H 1 Wednesday 02.10.2019
" Dusschra 3 Monday o 07.10.2019 t0 09.10.2019 |
; ik | Wednesday
s | Diwali (Deepavali) | 3 Saturday to} 26.10.2019 t0 28.10.2019
Monday
31 ; *Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of’} 1 Saturday 09.11.2019
| Prophet Mohammad) : '
"5 | Gura Nanak's Birthday ] Tuesday 12.11.2019
N " Christmas Day ; Wednesday | 25.12.2019
" Note:-

1. Holidays Marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility of moon. if
any change in date occurs, the same will be announced by the PRO

2. Sundays will be observed as weekly holidays in all the Instintes/Faculties COHLQLLS»’SLhOOiS except

in the Faculty of SVDV where Ashiamis/Pratispadas will be observed as w eekly holidays.

inctuded.

3. 12 additional Holidays in lieu of closed holiday on Second Sawrday of every month have been
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